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Technical Buy Signal
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Technical Sell Signal
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Bearish Breakout
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ASPS Technical Portfolio

Date

TECHNICAL BUY SIGNAL

12-Dec-19

11-Dec-19

11-Dec-19

9-Dec-19

9-Dec-19

6-Dec-19

6-Dec-19

TECHNICAL SELL SIGNAL

12-Dec-19

11-Dec-19

11-Dec-19

9-Dec-19

9-Dec-19

6-Dec-19

Stock

WHA
HANA
TCAP
VL
BCH
KBANK

SPCG

KTC
BLA

DTAC

SAWAD

PSL

AWC

Target Cut Loss/

Price Stop Profit Start

4.20

33.00

57.25

34.00

17.70

153.00

20.60

36.75

19.60

51.25

59.25

6.65

5.55

4.00

30.25

54.75

31.25

16.60

145.50

19.30

40.00

21.20

55.25

62.00

7.35

5.90

NA.

N.A.

55.75

N.A.

17.00

148.00

19.70

NA.

20.60

54.00

60.75

7.15

5.75

Price

Close

4.12

32.75

54.75

33.75

17.20
145.50

19.40

38.50
20.40
53.25
62.00
7.15

5.90

Return

%

NA.
N.A.
-1.79%
N.A.
1.18%
-1.69%

-1.52%

NA.
0.97%
1.39%
-2.06%
0.00%

-2.61%

Weight

7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%

7.50%

7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%
7.50%

7.50%

Action
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laaanuglei 55.75 1 uasiladazanu

sa¥ui 32.25 v
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P : fheaeae ASPS

Accumulated Return of Technical Buy & Sell Portfolio

SET YTD Retum 2012 077% Il

T e

¥TO Retum 2019 (Stans 2 JAN 2019)

0.27%
Return of DECEMBER 2019 -072% i
0.27%
5.00% 0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00%
m Realized P L Unrealzed P/L
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SEXY STOCK FINDER: BUY SIGNAL

Pattern

No

STOCK

Last

TARGET

CUT LOSS

anlvey
(57@1 Break High 90 ju)

aranay
(Viurviguuuy Saucer vidasi
Tanatl&auuulTin)
ldadans
(MACD dintgu

Signal Line viada 0 fu)

nseiediain
(Vuruaawu Tinandu)

AsAdLAe
(Bullish Candle Stick Pattern)

Wuweu SET50

P : fheaeae ASPS
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BLAND

HANA

GPSC

BEM

SEXY STOCK FINDER: SELL SIGNAL

1.33

32.75

85.00

11.30

1.38

34.00

88.25

11.70

1.30

32.25

82.50

11.10

Pattern

No

STOCK

Last

TARGET

CUT LOSS

widatln
(VuuanIuud TiNRY)
ARnsa
(MACD ¢iatsu Signal Line
wiadauwnu 0 |9)
Taunsiau
(srAFuu Tinu&auiidaann
anduiluznae)

NTERIAIIN
(viuridFuaaila Gap)
willauLiau
(Bearish
Candlestick Pattern)
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1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
2

PTTGC

KBANK

TASCO

JAS

DTAC

TOP

51.75

142.00

21.80

4.94

53.25

64.50

49.75

136.50

21.00

4.74

51.25

62.00

52.75

144.50

22.20

5.00

54.25

65.75

O ASIAPLUS



